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LIVE IN CAREGIVER

DESCRIPTION

The Live in Caregiver program is a full time, 6-month, training program that prepares students
to work for a Canadian family as a nanny, caring for children. The caregiver will be able to gain
essential skills, including knowledge of Canadian Culture, interpersonal communication skills,

guiding young children’s behavior, and other skills required to be a live-in caregiver.

Job Opportunities

* Private Home Nanny

* |InHome Caregiver

Wages

$11.00 — $18.27 per hour

Program Admission Requirement

Mature Student (Mature Student means a person who is 19 years of age or above); English

Assessment Test and Interview to be conducted by College Representatives.

Program Duration

24 weeks

| COURSE OUTLINE
Course Course Name Hours

Number



CG 101

CG 102

CG 103

CG 104

CG 105

CG 106

CG 107

Child Growth and Development

Guiding children’s behaviour

Essential Practitioner’s Skills for

Nannies and Live in Caregivers

Interpersonal Communication

Introduction to Canadian Culture

Career Planning and Management

Health, Nutrition and Safety

(WHMIS/Food Safe/ First Aid)

Total

| FEEsTRUCTURE

#

Total

Total

PARTICULARS

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

Registration Fee

Tuition Fee

80

80

60

60

60

60

80

480

FEE

$250.00

$4000.00

$4250.00

$250

$7000.00

$7250.00

REMARKS

Domestic Students

International Students
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Surrey Abbotsford South Surrey

Unit 201-8318 120th St. Unit 201-3670 Townline Rd. Unit 204-15840 24 Ave.
Surrey, BC, V3W 3N4 Abbotsford, BC, V2T 5W8 Surrey, BC, V3Z 0G1
Phone: 604.594.3500 Phone: 604.776.1301 Phone: 604.594.3500
Fax: 604.594.3505 Fax: 604.776.1303 Fax: 604.594.3505

info@westerncommunitycollege.ca abbyinfo@westerncommunitycollege.ca  www.westerncommunitycollege.ca
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