

Live In Caregiver



STEP TOWARDS A BRIGHTER FUTURE

LIVE IN CAREGIVER

DESCRIPTION

The Live in Caregiver program is a full time, 6-month, training program that prepares students to work for a Canadian family as a nanny, caring for children. The caregiver will be able to gain essential skills, including knowledge of Canadian Culture, interpersonal communication skills, guiding young children's behavior, and other skills required to be a live-in caregiver.

Job Opportunities

- Private Home Nanny
- In Home Caregiver

Wages

\$11.00 - \$18.27 per hour

Program Admission Requirement

Mature Student (Mature Student means a person who is 19 years of age or above); English Assessment Test and Interview to be conducted by College Representatives.

Program Duration

24 weeks

COURSE OUTLINE

Course	Course Name	Hours
Number		

	(WHMIS/Food Safe/ First Aid) Total	480
CG 107	Health, Nutrition and Safety	80
CG 106	Career Planning and Management	60
CG 105	Introduction to Canadian Culture	60
CG 104	Interpersonal Communication	60
CG 103	Essential Practitioner's Skills for Nannies and Live in Caregivers	60
CG 102	Guiding children's behaviour	80
CG 101	Child Growth and Development	80

FEE STRUCTURE

ILL SINGEIG				
#	PARTICULARS	FEE	REMARKS	
1	Registration Fee	\$ 250.00	Domestic Students	
2	Tuition Fee	\$ 4000.00		
Total		\$ 4250.00		
1	Registration Fee	\$ 250	International Students	
2	Tuition Fee	\$ 7000.00		
Total		\$ 7250.00		

WESTERN		
COLLEGE	 	

WESTERN		
COLLEGE	 	

WESTERN		
COLLEGE	 	







Surrey

Unit 201-8318 120th St. Surrey, BC, V3W 3N4 Phone: 604.594.3500 Fax: 604.594.3505

Abbotsford

Unit 201-3670 Townline Rd. Abbotsford, BC, V2T 5W8 Phone: 604.776.1301 Fax: 604.776.1303

South Surrey

Unit 204-15840 24 Ave. Surrey, BC, V3Z 0G1 Phone: 604.594.3500 Fax: 604.594.3505

info@westerncommunitycollege.ca

abbyinfo@westerncommunitycollege.ca

www.westerncommunitycollege.ca